Yes          No           

3. Does the animal feeding operation currently exceed any of the following?  

a. Six hundred (600) beef cattle         Yes          No  

b. Four hundred thirty (430) dairy cows         Yes          No  

c. One thousand five hundred (1,500) finishing hogs         Yes          No  

d. Six hundred (600) sows         Yes          No  

e. Six thousand (6,000) nursery pigs         Yes          No  

f. Thirty-three thousand (33,000) turkeys         Yes          No  

g. One hundred thirty thousand (130,000) chickens         Yes          No  

4. If the facility is no longer operational, are you in need of a closure plan?  
         Yes          No